
Results

Class: Prelim 2 Q Judge: Mandy Whone

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Helen White 1811818 EPA Murray 1834722 B 209.0 73.0 72.07% 1st 1st

Louise Rusby 1046640 Upper Limit 1834123 B 204.0 71.0 70.34% 2nd

Ellen Gill 1712358 Brodella Sammy 1734411 B 195.0 67.0 67.24%

Gina Garth 1510366 Sunshine VI 1632572A B 186.0 64.0 64.14%

Lisa Clemie 106399 Lisatara Unique 1930842 G 196.0 68.0 67.59% 1st

Karen noble 356662 Lies van’t Our hof 1733531 S 202.5 70.0 69.83% 1st

Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 S 197.5 68.0 68.10%

Class: Prelim 13 Q Judge: Mandy Whone

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Ellen Gill 1712358 Brodella Sammy 1734411 B 186.5 72.0 71.73% 1st

Louise Rusby 1046640 Upper Limit 1834123 B 179.5 70.0 69.04% 2nd

Gina Garth 1510366 Sunshine VI 1632572A B 165.0 65.0 63.46%

Lisa Clemie 106399 Lisatara Unique 1930842 G 178.5 69.0 68.65% 1st

Kate Wallett 257168 Cassanova King 1734078 S 193.5 75.0 74.42% 1st 1st

Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 S 181.0 69.0 69.62% 2nd

Adele shaw 1710693 Master raghnall 1731181 S 180.0 69.0 69.23%

Karen noble 356662 Lies van’t Our hof 1733531 S 177.5 68.0 68.27%

Class: Novice 27 Judge: Mandy Whone

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Jacqui Naylor 1910410 Olympic Rose 43384 B 170.5 48.0 60.89% 1st

Lucy Barker 1910654A Tic Tok Teddy TX22412 G 188.5 53.0 67.32% 1st

Hilary Janion 98310 Sir Wilhelm 1634359 S 205.0 59.0 73.21% 1st 1st

Kate Wallett 257168 Cassanova King 1734078 S 194.5 56.0 69.46% 2nd

Bev Keen 50288 Bowland Lucky Charm 1535006 S 188.5 55.0 67.32%

TJ Greenwood 1611693 Starlight Escada 1632715 S 185.0 52.0 66.07%
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Class: Novice 34 Q Judge: Mandy Whone

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Lucy Barker 1910654A Tic Tok Teddy TX22412 G 144.5 41.5 68.81% 1st

Hilary Janion 98310 Sir Wilhelm 1631373 S 154.5 44.5 73.57% 1st 1st

Carly Porter 1611672 Spinners Gold 34912 S 152.0 44.0 72.38% 2nd

Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 S 149.0 43.0 70.95% 3rd

Danielle Holt 361682 Lymebrooks Jezzabella 1833942 S 142.5 41.0 67.86%

TJ Greenwood 1611693 Starlight Escada 1632715 S 132.5 38.5 63.10%

Class: Elementary 42 Judge: Andrea Smith

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Melissa Gunter 1811731 Two Mills Russell 5.055E+09 B 190.5 47.0 59.53% 1st

Linda Ward 159956 Manzanilla XC11 1530187 B 184.5 46.0 57.66%

Evie Hardwick 1048149 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 S 225.0 57.0 70.31% 1st 1st

Danielle Holt 361682 Lymebrooks Jezzabella 1833942 S 209.0 54.0 65.31%

Samantha Jarvis 1513289 Miami Exclusive 1535175 S 195.5 50.0 61.09%

Class: Elementary 49 Q Judge: Andrea Smith

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Linda Ward 159956 Manzanilla XC11 1530187 B 173.0 46.0 57.67% 1st

Melissa Gunter 1811731 Two Mills Russell 5.055E+09 B 169.0 48.0 56.33%

Evie Hardwick 1048149 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 S 207.5 56.0 69.17% 1st 1st

Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 S 200.5 55.0 66.83% 2nd 2nd

Samantha Jarvis 1513289 Miami Exclusive 1535175 S 199.0 55.0 66.33% 3rd

Hilary Janion 98310 QEG LUX 60393 S 199.0 54.0 66.33%

Laura steele 334405 Moonlighter 51070 S 197.0 54.0 65.67%

Rachel LIddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 S 186.0 52.0 62.00%
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Class: Medium 63 Judge: Andrea Smith

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711 B 186.5 53.0 64.31% 1st

Rachel LIddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 B 179.5 50.0 61.90%

Laura steele 334405 Moonlighter 51070 B 178.0 50.0 61.38%

Diana Birtwistle 86495 Woodcroft Hirtentanzerin 1534176 S 190.5 54.0 65.69% 1st

Class: Medium 71 Q Judge: Andrea Smith

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Nicola Nisbet 253472 Raincheck 58335 B 204.5 56.0 65.97% 1st

Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711 B 193.0 51.0 62.26%

Diana Birtwistle 86495 Woodcroft Hirtentanzerin 1534176 S 195.5 52.0 63.06% 1st

caroline etherington 21431 arctic diva 1634375 S 193.5 51.0 62.42%

Class: Advanced Medium 93 Q Judge: Andrea Smith

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Nicola Nisbet 253472 Raincheck 58335 B 226.5 49.0 61.22% 1st

Judith Bennett 164984 Last Link 28588 S 247.0 54.0 66.76% 1st

caroline etherington 21431 arctic diva 1634375 S 219.5 47.0 59.32%
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